

773	White Board Marker Pen, Chisel Tip, Blue	Pc.	70.00	8	560.00					-			4	280.00	4	280.00
774	White Board Marker Pen, Chisel Tip, Green	Pc.	70.00	8	560.00					-			4	280.00	4	280.00
775	White Board Marker Pen, Chisel Tip, Red	Pc.	70.00	8	560.00					-			4	280.00	4	280.00
776	Cutting Mat, 2'x3'	Sheet	600.00	2	1,200.00					-			2	1,200.00		-
777	Duct Tape, 2"	Roll	200.00	24	4,800.00					-			12	2,400.00	12	2,400.00
778	Laminating Film, 180 micron	Roll	1,700.00	1	1,700.00					-			1	1,700.00		-
	Sub-total				37,450.00					-				22,701.00		14,749.00
	IT EQUIPMENT/DEVICES/SOFTWARE															
779	Access Point (POE) Dual Band	Unit	15,000.00	12	180,000.00					-			12	180,000.00		-
	Sub-total				180,000.00					-				180,000.00		
	COMMON JANITORIAL SUPPLIES															
780	Air Freshener, 420g, Spray Btl type	Btl.	160.00	16	2,560.00					-			8	1,280.00	8	1,280.00
781	Albatross	Pk.	30.00	12	360.00					-			6	180.00	6	180.00
782	Bathroom Tissue, 2-Ply	Roll	20.00	48	960.00					-			24	480.00	24	480.00
783	Car Fershener	Pc.	110.00	18	1,980.00					-			9	990.00	9	990.00
784	Car Polisher Spray	Btl.	100.00	18	1,800.00					-			9	900.00	9	900.00
785	Deodorant, Cake-Type	Pc.	28.00	16	448.00					-			8	224.00	8	224.00
786	Dishwashing Liquid, 250g	Pc.	70.00	12	840.00					-			6	420.00	6	420.00
787	Dishwashing Paste, 400g	Pc.	65.00	12	780.00					-			6	390.00	6	390.00
788	Door Mat, Rubber	Pc.	120.00	4	480.00					-			2	240.00	2	240.00
789	Doormat, Cloth	Pc.	45.00	6	270.00					-			3	135.00	3	135.00
790	Duster	Pc.	48.00	12	576.00					-			6	288.00	6	288.00
791	Floor Wax (Red-Dye) Big	Can	250.00	4	1,000.00					-			2	500.00	2	500.00
792	Insect Spray, Water-Based, 420 g.	Btl.	280.00	9	2,520.00					-			6	1,680.00	3	840.00
793	Laundry Soap, Bar-Type (Tide)	Bar	35.00	8	280.00					-			4	140.00	4	140.00
794	Laundry Soap, Powder-Type, 500 g.	Pack	95.00	8	760.00					-			4	380.00	4	380.00
795	Liquid Glass Cleaner, 400ml, squirt-type	Btl.	190.00	24	4,560.00					-			12	2,280.00	12	2,280.00
796	Lysol Spray, 500ml.	Btl.	380.00	16	6,080.00					-			8	3,040.00	8	3,040.00
797	Mildrib Broom	Pc.	15.00	4	60.00					-			2	30.00	2	30.00
798	Mop Head, with Handle	Pc.	150.00	4	600.00					-			2	300.00	2	300.00
799	Muriatic Acid, Gal	Gal	180.00	2	360.00					-			1	180.00	1	180.00
800	Powder Cleanser, Ajax, 420g	Btl.	48.00	16	768.00					-			8	384.00	8	384.00
801	Rubbing Alcohol, Ethyl w/ Moisturizer, 500ml	Btl.	75.00	20	1,500.00					-			10	750.00	10	750.00
802	Scotch Brite	Pad	32.00	4	128.00					-			2	64.00	2	64.00
803	Soft Broom	Pc.	60.00	3	180.00					-			1	60.00	2	120.00
804	Toilet Bowl Brush	Pc.	38.00	4	152.00					-			2	76.00	2	76.00
805	Toilet Bowl Disinfectant, Blue	Btl.	185.00	20	3,700.00					-			10	1,850.00	10	1,850.00
806	Toilet Bowl Scrub	Pc.	60.00	4	240.00					-			2	120.00	2	120.00
807	Zonrox, 500ml.	Btl.	30.00	12	360.00					-			6	180.00	6	180.00
808	Window Glass Strip Rubber & Foam Cleaner (Adjusta	Pc.	300.00	2	600.00					-			1	300.00	1	300.00
809	Computer LCD Monitor Cleaner	Btl.	300.00	12	3,600.00					-			6	1,800.00	6	1,800.00
810	Plastic Pail, with covers, 20-liters	Pc.	175.00	0	-					-				-		-
811	Pledge, Liquid Shine no bup Clear 320ml	Btl.	300.00	20	6,000.00					-			10	3,000.00	10	3,000.00
812	Soft-Bristle/Stiff-Bristle Brush 1"	Pc.	30.00	8	240.00					-			4	120.00	4	120.00
813	Soft-Bristle/Stiff-Bristle Brush 2"	Pc.	40.00	8	320.00					-			4	160.00	4	160.00
814	Soft-Bristle/Stiff-Bristle Brush 4"	Pc.	50.00	8	400.00					-			4	200.00	4	200.00
815	Penetrating Oil, Rush Remover, 500 ml	Btl.	500.00	10	5,000.00					-			6	3,000.00	4	2,000.00
816	Lint Free Cloth/Towel	Set	35.00	80	2,800.00					-			40	1,400.00	40	1,400.00
817	Computer Dirt & Stain Remover, Wipe-Out, Big	Can	110.00	8	880.00					-			4	440.00	4	440.00

860	Post It sticky notes size 2x2"	Electric Glow	pads	25.00	30	750.00				-	15	375.00	15	375.00
861	Post It Sticky Notes size 3x3"	Electric Glow	pads	32.00	12	384.00				-	6	192.00	6	192.00
862	Post It sticky notes size 4x6"	canary yellow	pads	45.00	30	1,350.00				-	15	675.00	15	675.00
863	Record Book 500 pages		pieces	83.00	6	498.00				-	3	249.00	3	249.00
864	Redstone Water Well paste		bottles	100.00	6	600.00				-	3	300.00	3	300.00
865	Seal Laminating Film (200 mic)		rolls	20.00	6	120.00				-	3	60.00	3	60.00
866	Sign Pen , Pilot G2-.5-Black		boxes	300.00	6	1,800.00				-	3	900.00	3	900.00
867	Sign Pen , Pilot G2-.5-Blue		boxes	300.00	6	1,800.00				-	3	900.00	3	900.00
868	Sign Pen , Pilot G2-.5-Red		boxes	300.00	6	1,800.00				-	3	900.00	3	900.00
869	Sliding folder A4 Orange and BlueColor		pieces	12.00	72	864.00				-	36	432.00	36	432.00
870	Sliding folder Long assorted Color		pieces	15.00	30	450.00				-	15	225.00	15	225.00
871	Sliding folder Short Orange and Blue Color		pieces	10.00	30	300.00				-	15	150.00	15	150.00
872	Specialty Board Paper A4, white 185 GSM		packs	65.00	30	1,950.00				-	15	975.00	15	975.00
873	Specialty Paper A4, white 185 GSM		packs	48.00	30	1,440.00				-	15	720.00	15	720.00
874	Cutter Blade, heavy duty cutter,		packs	35.00	18	630.00				-	9	315.00	9	315.00
875	Steno Notebook		pads	65.00	6	390.00				-	3	195.00	3	195.00
876	Heavy Duty Glue gun		pieces	60.00	30	1,800.00				-	15	900.00	15	900.00
877	Sticker Paper A4		packs	150.00	24	3,600.00				-	12	1,800.00	12	1,800.00
878	Sticker Paper Long		packs	150.00	24	3,600.00				-	12	1,800.00	12	1,800.00
879	Clearbook, Long size		pieces	160.00	12	1,920.00				-	6	960.00	6	960.00
880	Spiral Ring Binder A4 size 100 pcs/pack		packs	300.00	24	7,200.00				-	12	3,600.00	12	3,600.00
881	rubber Band #18		boxes	800.00	2	1,600.00				-	1	800.00	1	800.00
882	Flat Clinch STAPLE WIRE No. 70 FE		boxes	500.00	6	3,000.00				-	3	1,500.00	3	1,500.00
883	Paper calling card 10 sheet/pack		boxes	1,000.00	24	24,000.00				-	12	12,000.00	12	12,000.00
884	Clearbook, A4 size		packs	3,000.00	4	12,000.00				-	2	6,000.00	2	6,000.00
885	Glue All purpose, 300 grams		bottles	250.00	24	6,000.00				-	12	3,000.00	12	3,000.00
886	Masking Tape 2"		rolls	35.00	16	560.00				-	8	280.00	8	280.00
887	Stapler No. 35 (Heavy Duty)		pieces	20.00	50	1,000.00				-	25	500.00	25	500.00
888	Memo Pad with DPWH Logo		pads	500.00	24	12,000.00				-	12	6,000.00	12	6,000.00
889	Glue Stick small 10 pcs/packs		packs	1,000.00	24	24,000.00				-	12	12,000.00	12	12,000.00
890	Combo Puncher		pcs	15,000.00	50	750,000.00				-	25	375,000.00	25	375,000.00
891	Certificate Frame A3		pcs	100.00	50	5,000.00				-	25	2,500.00	25	2,500.00
892	Certificate Frames A4		pcs	120.00	78	9,360.00				-	39	4,680.00	39	4,680.00
893	White Folder Long		pcs	100.00	78	7,800.00				-	39	3,900.00	39	3,900.00
894	White Folder A4 (dozen)		dozen	100.00	6	600.00				-	3	300.00	3	300.00
895	Plastic folder Long (dozen)		dozen	180.00	6	1,080.00				-	3	540.00	3	540.00
896	Plastic folder Short(dozen)		dozen	144.00	6	864.00				-	3	432.00	3	432.00
897	Plastic folder A4(dozen)		dozen	180.00	6	1,080.00				-	3	540.00	3	540.00
898	ribbonette		rolls	400.00	12	4,800.00				-	6	2,400.00	6	2,400.00
899	Scissors		pieces	85.00	16	1,360.00				-	8	680.00	8	680.00
900	Scotch Tape Dispenser		pieces	4,500.00	2	9,000.00				-	2	9,000.00		-
901	Staple Remover		pcs	50.00	2	100.00				-	1	50.00	1	50.00
902	Max stapler, heavy duty (HD-12N/24)		pc	5,000.00	1	5,000.00				-			1	5,000.00
903	Max stapler, HD-3Is (10mm, 13mm, 15mm, 17mm, 19mm, 21mm, 24mm)		set	1,000.00	3	3,000.00				-			3	3,000.00
sub-total						1,010,399.38				-		505,699.69		504,699.69
Common Janitorial Supplies														
904	Air Freshener Spray 320 ml		bottles	115.00	36	4,140.00				-	18	2,070.00	18	2,070.00
905	Albattross		pcs	55.00	192	10,560.00				-	96	5,280.00	96	5,280.00
906	Bathroom Tissue, 2 ply 12's		packs	92.00	24	2,208.00				-	12	1,104.00	12	1,104.00

907	Jumbo Tissue, 2 ply (12 rolls)	boxes	1,800.00	6	10,800.00					-	3	5,400.00	3	5,400.00
908	Detergent Soap Powder 500 grams	packs	95.00	96	9,120.00					-	48	4,560.00	48	4,560.00
909	Liquid Hand Wash Soap 500 ml	bottles	150.00	24	3,600.00					-	12	1,800.00	12	1,800.00
910	Dishwashing Liquid 1 Liter	bottles	25.00	24	600.00					-	12	300.00	12	300.00
911	Downy	Gallon	500.00	6	3,000.00					-	3	1,500.00	3	1,500.00
912	Gloves (Medium size)	pairs	200.00	12	2,400.00					-	6	1,200.00	6	1,200.00
913	Insect Killer Spray 500 ml	bottles	380.00	36	13,680.00					-	18	6,840.00	18	6,840.00
914	Isopropyl Alcohol 70% Solution 500 ml	bottles	87.50	12	1,050.00					-	6	525.00	6	525.00
915	Lysol Spray 510 Grams	Bottles	210.00	24	5,040.00					-	12	2,520.00	12	2,520.00
916	Hand Sanitizer 1 Liter	bottles	600.00	24	14,400.00					-	12	7,200.00	12	7,200.00
917	Midrib Broom	pcs	50.00	6	300.00					-	3	150.00	3	150.00
918	Rag Mop Heavy Duty	pcs	350.00	6	2,100.00					-	3	1,050.00	3	1,050.00
919	Rag Mop Refill	pcs	120.00	12	1,440.00					-	6	720.00	6	720.00
920	Scotch Brite Heavy Duty	pcs	45.00	36	1,620.00					-	18	810.00	18	810.00
921	Soft Broom	pcs	110.00	6	660.00					-	3	330.00	3	330.00
922	Toilet Bowl Cleaner	pcs	275.00	4	1,100.00					-	2	550.00	2	550.00
923	Toilet Brush	pcs	65.00	6	390.00					-	3	195.00	3	195.00
924	Microfiber cloth	pcs	55.00	6	330.00					-	3	165.00	3	165.00
925	Floor brush with handle	pcs	125.00	2	250.00					-	1	125.00	1	125.00
926	Bleach 1Gallon	Gallons	295.00	2	590.00					-	1	295.00	1	295.00
	sub-total				89,378.00					-		44,689.00		44,689.00
	Information Technology													
927	Audio Recording Equipment set	pc	10,000.00	1	10,000.00					-		-	1	10,000.00
928	MFP Colored inkjet A3	unit	40,000.00	1	40,000.00					-		-	1	40,000.00
929	Computer Desktop	unit	170,000.00	2	340,000.00					-		-	2	340,000.00
930	High End DSLR	pc	195,600.00	1	195,600.00					-		-	1	195,600.00
931	DVD RW 4X Speed 4.7 GB capacity	pc	50.00	50	2,500.00					-		-	50	2,500.00
932	External Hard Drive 2TB	pc	4,500.00	6	27,000.00					-		-	6	27,000.00
933	Optical Mouse USB connection	pc	1,000.00	4	4,000.00					-		-	4	4,000.00
934	Flash Drive 32GB	pc	1,350.00	6	8,100.00					-		-	6	8,100.00
935	Battery for DSLR Camera (cannon LP-E10)	pc	3,500.00	2	7,000.00					-		-	2	7,000.00
936	Extension wire 3 gang with 15 mtr.	pc	2,000.00	2	4,000.00					-		-	2	4,000.00
937	Voice recorder with USB port and cable PX470	pc	6,000.00	1	6,000.00					-		-	1	6,000.00
938	Sketch up pro License for animation	pc	35,000.00	1	35,000.00					-		-	1	35,000.00
939	Lumion 3D software	pc	50,000.00	1	50,000.00					-		-	1	50,000.00
940	DR-10I lapel Mic Tascam	pc	20,000.00	2	40,000.00					-		-	2	40,000.00
941	Laminator machine	pc	5,000.00	1	5,000.00					-		-	1	5,000.00
942	Video camcorder	pc	360,000.00	1	360,000.00					-		-	1	360,000.00
	sub-total				1,134,200.00									1,134,200.00
	CONSUMABLE TONER													
943	Develop Ineo 281 Toner TN220Y	pc	16,500.00	2	33,000.00								2	33,000.00
944	Develop Ineo 281 Toner TN220C	pc	16,500.00	2	33,000.00								2	33,000.00
945	Develop Ineo 281 Toner TN220M	pc	16,500.00	2	33,000.00								2	33,000.00
946	Develop Ineo 281 Toner TN220K	pc	9,250.00	4	37,000.00								4	37,000.00
	sub-total				136,000.00									136,000.00
	TRAINING AND SEMINARS													
947	PIO Designates and Alternates Quarterly Meeting	pax	100,000.00	1	100,000.00					-		-	1	100,000.00
948	AGIO Monthly Meeting	pax	100,000.00	1	100,000.00					-		-	1	100,000.00
949	CSO Annual Consultation	pax	100,000.00	0	-					-		-		-

991	CD-RW	pc.	40.00	220	8,800.00					-	125	5,000.00	95	3,800.00
992	CD CASE	pc.	5.00	220	1,100.00					-	125	625.00	95	475.00
993	CLEAR BOOK, long	pc.	200.00	40	8,000.00					-	20	4,000.00	20	4,000.00
994	CLIP, backfold, 32mm (1-1/4"), 12 pcs/box	box	50.00	100	5,000.00					-	50	2,500.00	50	2,500.00
995	CLIP, backfold, 50mm, 12 pcs. per box	box	100.00	100	10,000.00					-	50	5,000.00	50	5,000.00
996	COMPUTER MOUSE	pc.	600.00	10	6,000.00					-	10	6,000.00		-
997	CONSTRUCTION PAPER	pack	50.00	100	5,000.00					-	50	2,500.00	50	2,500.00
998	INK REFILL, Epson L210 black	bottle	500.00	30	15,000.00					-	25	12,500.00	5	2,500.00
999	INK REFILL, Epson L210 cyan	bottle	500.00	20	10,000.00					-	15	7,500.00	5	2,500.00
1000	INK REFILL, Epson L210 magenta	bottle	500.00	20	10,000.00					-	15	7,500.00	5	2,500.00
1001	INK REFILL, Epson L210 yellow	bottle	500.00	20	10,000.00					-	15	7,500.00	5	2,500.00
1002	INK REFILL, Epson L220 black	bottle	500.00	30	15,000.00					-	25	12,500.00	5	2,500.00
1003	INK REFILL, Epson L220 cyan	bottle	500.00	20	10,000.00					-	15	7,500.00	5	2,500.00
1004	INK REFILL, Epson L220 magenta	bottle	500.00	20	10,000.00					-	15	7,500.00	5	2,500.00
1005	INK REFILL, Epson L220 yellow	bottle	500.00	20	10,000.00					-	15	7,500.00	20	10,000.00
1006	INK REFILL, Epson L664 black	bottle	500.00	45	22,500.00					-	25	12,500.00	10	5,000.00
1007	INK REFILL, Epson L664 cyan	bottle	500.00	25	12,500.00					-	15	7,500.00	10	5,000.00
1008	INK REFILL, Epson L664 magenta	bottle	500.00	25	12,500.00					-	15	7,500.00	10	5,000.00
1009	INK REFILL, Epson L664 yellow	bottle	500.00	25	12,500.00					-	15	7,500.00	10	5,000.00
1010	INK REFILL, Epson L6170 black	bottle	500.00	35	17,500.00					-	25	12,500.00	10	5,000.00
1011	INK REFILL, Epson L6170 cyan	bottle	500.00	25	12,500.00					-	15	7,500.00	10	5,000.00
1012	INK REFILL, Epson L6170 magenta	bottle	500.00	25	12,500.00					-	15	7,500.00	10	5,000.00
1013	INK REFILL, Epson L6170 yellow	bottle	500.00	25	12,500.00					-	15	7,500.00	10	5,000.00
1014	Computer Ink, HP M506, black	pc.	15,000.00	5	75,000.00					-	5	75,000.00	10	5,000.00
1015	DOUBLE-SIDED ADHESIVE 1"	pc.	40.00	120	4,800.00					-	40	1,600.00	80	3,200.00
1016	DUCT TAPE, 2", red	roll	250.00	65	16,250.00					-	35	8,750.00	30	7,500.00
1017	DUCT TAPE, 2", blue	roll	250.00	65	16,250.00					-	35	8,750.00	30	7,500.00
1018	DUCT TAPE, 3", blue	roll	250.00	65	16,250.00					-	35	8,750.00	30	7,500.00
1019	ELMER'S GLUE, 130 grams	bottle	58.00	35	2,030.00					-	30	1,740.00	5	290.00
1020	ENVELOPE, expanding, for legal size papers/documents, 100 pcs./box	box	1,400.00	6	8,400.00					-	2	2,800.00	4	5,600.00
1021	ENVELOPE, brown, for A4/short papers/documents	pc.	2.50	600	1,500.00					-	300	750.00	300	750.00
1022	ENVELOPE, brown, for long-sized paper/documents	pc.	3.00	605	1,815.00					-	355	1,065.00	250	750.00
1023	ENVELOPE, plastic, long	pc.	10.00	200	2,000.00					-	100	1,000.00	100	1,000.00
1024	ERASER, for ink & pencil combi	pc.	20.00	10	200.00					-	10	200.00		-
1025	ERASER, for whiteboard	pc.	150.00	5	750.00					-	5	750.00		-
1026	EXTERNAL HARD DRIVE 1Terabyte	pc.	4,200.00	6	25,200.00					-	6	25,200.00		-
1027	FILER, box	pc.	250.00	28	7,000.00					-	28	7,000.00		-
1028	FLASH DRIVE 32GB	pc.	1,000.00	20	20,000.00					-	20	20,000.00		-
1029	FOLDER, long (100pcs./box)	box	500.00	12	6,000.00					-	6	3,000.00	6	3,000.00
1030	FOLDER, A4 (100pcs./box)	box	400.00	12	4,800.00					-	6	2,400.00	6	2,400.00
1031	MARKER, fluorescent, assorted colors, 3 colors/set	set	96.00	10	960.00					-	10	960.00		-
1032	MARKING PEN, for whiteboard, black, felt tip, bullet tip	pc.	55.00	55	3,025.00					-	30	1,650.00	25	1,375.00
1033	MARKING PEN, permanent, bullet tip, non-toxic, blue	pc.	40.00	70	2,800.00					-	40	1,600.00	30	1,200.00
1034	MARKING PEN, permanent, bullet tip, non-toxic, red	pc.	40.00	40	1,600.00					-	25	1,000.00	15	600.00
1035	MASKING TAPE, 1"	roll	38.00	24	912.00					-	14	532.00	10	380.00
1036	MIGHTY BOND, 3g	tube	55.00	5	275.00					-	5	275.00		-
1037	MOROCO PAPER COVER long, beige	ream	600.00	2	1,200.00					-	2	1,200.00		-
1038	MOROCO PAPER COVER long, orange	ream	600.00	2	1,200.00					-	2	1,200.00		-
1039	NOTEBOOK, 50 leaves	pc.	20.00	100	2,000.00					-	50	1,000.00	50	1,000.00

